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Masters osakilpailu 3 U13 8.2.2014 Boys and Girls

Final results (35 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 JOBAVA Igor RUS FC ST PETERSBUR

2 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

3 HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN HFM HELSINKI

3 KONSTANTINOV Artur RUS SKA ST. PETERSB

5 GUROV Kirill RUS FC SANKT PETERS

6 KORABLIN Mikhail RUS SKA ST. PETERSB

7 PETROV Alexei RUS FC ST PETERSBUR

8 SKOROMETC Aleksandr RUS START ST. PETER

9 ISHCHENKO Daniel RUS FC SANKT PETERS

10 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

11 KOJO Ville-Valtteri FIN PM-BF PORVOO

12 OJALA Tuomas FIN TMÅF TURKU

13 SPIRIN Maksim RUS FC ST PETERSBUR

14 KURRI Joona FIN HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA

15 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO

16 KAZMIN Michail RUS START ST. PETER

17 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN EM ESPOO

18 KOLLANUS Ilmari FIN KAVE TAMPERE

19 KALLIO Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

20 KERÄNEN Miika FIN KAVE TAMPERE

21 JUTILA Julius FIN HFM HELSINKI

22 PAHKALA Pyry FIN EM ESPOO

23 KAUPPINEN Oiva FIN HFM HELSINKI

24 CHERENKOVA Kira RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

25 PIRHONEN Petri FIN EM ESPOO

26 STEPANOV Georgiy RUS FC ST PETERSBUR

26 NUORA Olli FIN HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA

28 ISOKANGAS Ali FIN HFM HELSINKI

29 PYLKKÄNEN Milo FIN HFM HELSINKI

30 PAVLICHUK Mariana RUS START ST. PETER

31 JUSSILA Johannes FIN HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA

32 AKSIUTINA Aleksandra RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

33 SKOCHILOV Ignat RUS START ST. PETER

34 PYRKINA Tatiana RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

35 ISHCHENKO Egor RUS START ST. PETER
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Formula of the competition

35 fencers

Poules round 1:

37 fencers

5 poules 

35 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 35 fencers
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Initial ranking (35 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 JOBAVA Igor RUS FC ST PETERSBUR

1 HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN HFM HELSINKI

1 SKOROMETC Aleksandr RUS START ST. PETER

1 OJALA Tuomas FIN TMÅF TURKU

1 JUSSILA Johannes FIN HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA

1 AKSIUTINA Aleksandra RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

7 KAZMIN Michail RUS START ST. PETER

7 CHERENKOVA Kira RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

7 PAVLICHUK Mariana RUS START ST. PETER

7 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

7 KURRI Joona FIN HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA

12 NUORA Olli FIN HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA

12 PETROV Alexei RUS FC ST PETERSBUR

12 KALLIO Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

12 GUROV Kirill RUS FC SANKT PETERS

12 SKOCHILOV Ignat RUS START ST. PETER

12 PYRKINA Tatiana RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

18 PAHKALA Pyry FIN EM ESPOO

18 ISHCHENKO Daniel RUS FC SANKT PETERS

20 SPIRIN Maksim RUS FC ST PETERSBUR

20 KERÄNEN Miika FIN KAVE TAMPERE

20 ISHCHENKO Egor RUS START ST. PETER

23 STEPANOV Georgiy RUS FC ST PETERSBUR

23 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO

25 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

26 PIRHONEN Petri FIN EM ESPOO

27 KOJO Ville-Valtteri FIN PM-BF PORVOO

28 ISOKANGAS Ali FIN HFM HELSINKI

30 JUTILA Julius FIN HFM HELSINKI

31 KOLLANUS Ilmari FIN KAVE TAMPERE

32 KAUPPINEN Oiva FIN HFM HELSINKI

33 PYLKKÄNEN Milo FIN HFM HELSINKI

34 KONSTANTINOV Artur RUS SKA ST. PETERSB

36 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN EM ESPOO

37 KORABLIN Mikhail RUS SKA ST. PETERSB
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: SAVOLAINEN Katri HFM HELSINKI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 22 26 1

PAVLICHUK Mariana START ST. PETER 0.166 -19 10 6

KORABLIN Mikhail SKA ST. PETERSB 0.833 9 25 2

KAUPPINEN Oiva HFM HELSINKI 0.333 3 22 5

KERÄNEN Miika KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 3 19 4

SPIRIN Maksim FC ST PETERSBUR 0.666 5 21 3

AKSIUTINA Aleksandra KS ST. PETERSBU 0.000 -23 7 7
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ISHCHENKO Daniel FC SANKT PETERS 1.000 21 30 1

OJALA Tuomas TMÅF TURKU 0.666 5 25 2

ISOKANGAS Ali HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -9 18 6

KOLLANUS Ilmari KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 -1 17 4

SKOCHILOV Ignat START ST. PETER 0.000 -13 14 7

CHERENKOVA Kira KS ST. PETERSBU 0.333 -6 19 5

RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 0.666 3 26 3
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: GROENHOLM Peter HFM HELSINKI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PYRKINA Tatiana KS ST. PETERSBU 0.000 -20 10 7

STEPANOV Georgiy FC ST PETERSBUR 0.333 -10 16 5

SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.666 6 24 3

HEINÄMAA Akseli HFM HELSINKI 0.833 23 29 1

KOJO Ville-Valtteri PM-BF PORVOO 0.666 8 27 2

KAZMIN Michail START ST. PETER 0.666 3 23 4

NUORA Olli HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA 0.333 -10 16 5
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: SPIRIN Mihail FC ST PETERSBURG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KALLIO Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 6 24 4

JOBAVA Igor FC ST PETERSBUR 1.000 19 30 1

PIRHONEN Petri EM ESPOO 0.333 -6 18 5

KURRI Joona HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA 0.666 4 23 3

GUROV Kirill FC SANKT PETERS 0.833 13 28 2

PYLKKÄNEN Milo HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -13 13 6

ISHCHENKO Egor START ST. PETER 0.000 -23 7 7
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: MALINGREY Catherine HFM HELSINKI, HOKKANEN Ismo HFM HELSINKI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.833 8 27 1

JUSSILA Johannes HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA 0.000 -15 15 7

PAHKALA Pyry EM ESPOO 0.500 -7 19 5

KONSTANTINOV Artur SKA ST. PETERSB 0.666 3 23 3

SKOROMETC Aleksandr START ST. PETER 0.333 -1 21 6

PETROV Alexei FC ST PETERSBUR 0.666 16 28 2

JUTILA Julius HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -4 19 4
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (37 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 22 26 qualified

2 ISHCHENKO Daniel FC SANKT PETERS 1.000 21 30 qualified

3 JOBAVA Igor FC ST PETERSBUR 1.000 19 30 qualified

4 HEINÄMAA Akseli HFM HELSINKI 0.833 23 29 qualified

5 GUROV Kirill FC SANKT PETERS 0.833 13 28 qualified

6 KORABLIN Mikhail SKA ST. PETERSB 0.833 9 25 qualified

6 KORABLIN Mikhail SKA ST. PETERSB 0.833 9 25 qualified

7 TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.833 8 27 qualified

8 PETROV Alexei FC ST PETERSBUR 0.666 16 28 qualified

9 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PM-BF PORVOO 0.666 8 27 qualified

10 SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.666 6 24 qualified

10 SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.666 6 24 qualified

11 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF TURKU 0.666 5 25 qualified

12 SPIRIN Maksim FC ST PETERSBUR 0.666 5 21 qualified

13 KURRI Joona HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA 0.666 4 23 qualified

14 RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 0.666 3 26 qualified

15 KAZMIN Michail START ST. PETER 0.666 3 23 qualified

15 KONSTANTINOV Artur SKA ST. PETERSB 0.666 3 23 qualified

17 KOLLANUS Ilmari KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 -1 17 qualified

18 KALLIO Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 6 24 qualified

19 KERÄNEN Miika KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 3 19 qualified

20 JUTILA Julius HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -4 19 qualified

21 PAHKALA Pyry EM ESPOO 0.500 -7 19 qualified

22 KAUPPINEN Oiva HFM HELSINKI 0.333 3 22 qualified

23 SKOROMETC Aleksandr START ST. PETER 0.333 -1 21 qualified

24 CHERENKOVA Kira KS ST. PETERSBU 0.333 -6 19 qualified

25 PIRHONEN Petri EM ESPOO 0.333 -6 18 qualified

26 STEPANOV Georgiy FC ST PETERSBUR 0.333 -10 16 qualified

26 NUORA Olli HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA 0.333 -10 16 qualified

28 ISOKANGAS Ali HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -9 18 qualified

29 PYLKKÄNEN Milo HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -13 13 qualified

30 PAVLICHUK Mariana START ST. PETER 0.166 -19 10 qualified

31 SKOCHILOV Ignat START ST. PETER 0.000 -13 14 qualified

32 JUSSILA Johannes HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA 0.000 -15 15 qualified

33 PYRKINA Tatiana KS ST. PETERSBU 0.000 -20 10 qualified

34 ISHCHENKO Egor START ST. PETER 0.000 -23 7 qualified

34 AKSIUTINA Aleksandra KS ST. PETERSBU 0.000 -23 7 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (35 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 22 26 qualified

2 ISHCHENKO Daniel FC SANKT PETERS 1.000 21 30 qualified

3 JOBAVA Igor FC ST PETERSBUR 1.000 19 30 qualified

4 HEINÄMAA Akseli HFM HELSINKI 0.833 23 29 qualified

5 GUROV Kirill FC SANKT PETERS 0.833 13 28 qualified

6 KORABLIN Mikhail SKA ST. PETERSB 0.833 9 25 qualified

7 TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.833 8 27 qualified

8 PETROV Alexei FC ST PETERSBUR 0.666 16 28 qualified

9 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PM-BF PORVOO 0.666 8 27 qualified

10 SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.666 6 24 qualified

11 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF TURKU 0.666 5 25 qualified

12 SPIRIN Maksim FC ST PETERSBUR 0.666 5 21 qualified

13 KURRI Joona HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA 0.666 4 23 qualified

14 RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 0.666 3 26 qualified

15 KAZMIN Michail START ST. PETER 0.666 3 23 qualified

15 KONSTANTINOV Artur SKA ST. PETERSB 0.666 3 23 qualified

17 KOLLANUS Ilmari KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 -1 17 qualified

18 KALLIO Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 6 24 qualified

19 KERÄNEN Miika KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 3 19 qualified

20 JUTILA Julius HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -4 19 qualified

21 PAHKALA Pyry EM ESPOO 0.500 -7 19 qualified

22 KAUPPINEN Oiva HFM HELSINKI 0.333 3 22 qualified

23 SKOROMETC Aleksandr START ST. PETER 0.333 -1 21 qualified

24 CHERENKOVA Kira KS ST. PETERSBU 0.333 -6 19 qualified

25 PIRHONEN Petri EM ESPOO 0.333 -6 18 qualified

26 NUORA Olli HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA 0.333 -10 16 qualified

26 STEPANOV Georgiy FC ST PETERSBUR 0.333 -10 16 qualified

28 ISOKANGAS Ali HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -9 18 qualified

29 PYLKKÄNEN Milo HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -13 13 qualified

30 PAVLICHUK Mariana START ST. PETER 0.166 -19 10 qualified

31 SKOCHILOV Ignat START ST. PETER 0.000 -13 14 qualified

32 JUSSILA Johannes HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA 0.000 -15 15 qualified

33 PYRKINA Tatiana KS ST. PETERSBU 0.000 -20 10 qualified

34 AKSIUTINA Aleksandra KS ST. PETERSBU 0.000 -23 7 qualified

35 ISHCHENKO Egor START ST. PETER 0.000 -23 7 qualified
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Table of 64

1 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

64 ----------
JAAKKOLA Outi

33 PYRKINA Tatiana
KS ST. PETERSBU

32 JUSSILA Johannes
HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA

JUSSILA Johannes
15/6

17 KOLLANUS Ilmari
KAVE TAMPERE

48 ----------
KOLLANUS Ilmari

49 ----------

16 KAZMIN Michail
START ST. PETER

KAZMIN Michail

9 KOJO Ville-Valtteri
PM-BF PORVOO

56 ----------
KOJO Ville-Valtter

41 ----------

24 CHERENKOVA Kira
KS ST. PETERSBU

CHERENKOVA Kira

25 PIRHONEN Petri
EM ESPOO

40 ----------
PIRHONEN Petri

57 ----------

8 PETROV Alexei
FC ST PETERSBUR

PETROV Alexei

5 GUROV Kirill
FC SANKT PETERS

60 ----------
GUROV Kirill

37 ----------

28 ISOKANGAS Ali
HFM HELSINKI

ISOKANGAS Ali

21 PAHKALA Pyry
EM ESPOO

44 ----------
PAHKALA Pyry

53 ----------

12 SPIRIN Maksim
FC ST PETERSBUR

SPIRIN Maksim

13 KURRI Joona
HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA

52 ----------
KURRI Joona

45 ----------

20 JUTILA Julius
HFM HELSINKI

JUTILA Julius

29 PYLKKÄNEN Milo
HFM HELSINKI

36 ----------
PYLKKÄNEN Milo

61 ----------

4 HEINÄMAA Akseli
HFM HELSINKI

HEINÄMAA Akseli

Table of 32

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/5

KAZMIN Michail
15/9

KOJO Ville-Valtter
15/8

PETROV Alexei
15/1

GUROV Kirill
15/8

SPIRIN Maksim
15/8

KURRI Joona
15/14

HEINÄMAA Akseli
15/3

Table of 16

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/6

PETROV Alexei
15/7

GUROV Kirill
15/9

HEINÄMAA Akseli
15/6



9

Masters osakilpailu 3 U13 8.2.2014 Boys and Girls

Table of 64

3 JOBAVA Igor
FC ST PETERSBUR

62 ----------
JOBAVA Igor

35 ISHCHENKO Egor
START ST. PETER

30 PAVLICHUK Mariana
START ST. PETER

PAVLICHUK Mariana
15/12

19 KERÄNEN Miika
KAVE TAMPERE

46 ----------
KERÄNEN Miika

51 ----------

14 RANTANEN Joona
EM ESPOO

RANTANEN Joona

11 OJALA Tuomas
TMÅF TURKU

54 ----------
OJALA Tuomas

43 ----------

22 KAUPPINEN Oiva
HFM HELSINKI

KAUPPINEN Oiva

27 STEPANOV Georgiy
FC ST PETERSBUR

38 ----------
STEPANOV Georgiy

59 ----------

6 KORABLIN Mikhail
SKA ST. PETERSB

KORABLIN Mikhail

7 TERHO Liisa
KAVE TAMPERE

58 ----------
TERHO Liisa

39 ----------

26 NUORA Olli
HYVINKÄÄN NYKYA

NUORA Olli

23 SKOROMETC Aleksandr
START ST. PETER

42 ----------
SKOROMETC Aleksand

55 ----------

10 SAAVALAINEN Hannah
EM ESPOO

SAAVALAINEN Hannah

15 KONSTANTINOV Artur
SKA ST. PETERSB

50 ----------
KONSTANTINOV Artur

47 ----------

18 KALLIO Matias
KAVE TAMPERE

KALLIO Matias

31 SKOCHILOV Ignat
START ST. PETER

34 AKSIUTINA Aleksandra
KS ST. PETERSBU

AKSIUTINA Aleksand
15/7

63 ----------

2 ISHCHENKO Daniel
FC SANKT PETERS

ISHCHENKO Daniel

Table of 32

JOBAVA Igor
15/2

RANTANEN Joona
6/5

OJALA Tuomas
15/8

KORABLIN Mikhail
15/3

TERHO Liisa
15/4

SKOROMETC Aleksand
15/10

KONSTANTINOV Artur
7/1

ISHCHENKO Daniel
15/3

Table of 16

JOBAVA Igor
15/13

KORABLIN Mikhail
15/9

SKOROMETC Aleksand
15/14

KONSTANTINOV Artur
11/8
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Table of 8

1 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

8 PETROV Alexei
FC ST PETERSBUR

JAAKKOLA Outi
10/8

5 GUROV Kirill
FC SANKT PETERS

4 HEINÄMAA Akseli
HFM HELSINKI

HEINÄMAA Akseli
15/11

3 JOBAVA Igor
FC ST PETERSBUR

6 KORABLIN Mikhail
SKA ST. PETERSB

JOBAVA Igor
15/6

7 SKOROMETC Aleksandr
START ST. PETER

2 KONSTANTINOV Artur
SKA ST. PETERSB

KONSTANTINOV Artur
14/13

Semi-finals

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/9

JOBAVA Igor
15/6

Final

JOBAVA Igor
15/12


